Gordini Club 18-19/08/2018

Sorted on Laps

FELD1+2+3

Rennen 2 Feld 2

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:10:40

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

19/08/2018.16:10

I

Pos No. Name Class Model/Engine Laps Total Tm Diff Gap  Avg. Speed

1 112 Robert SCHAERER 6 Honda Civic 15 18:44.946 112,805
2 196 KUERSTEINER 7 KTM X-Bow 15 18:52.542 7.596 7.596 112,049
3 314 Robert EGNER 8 Audi RS5 15 19:12.873 27.927 20.331 110,073
4 180 GRUENENWALD s8 RGR Prototyp 15 19:32.207 47.261 19.334 108,257
5 14 Noah THUS 7 Subaru Impreza 15 19:37.267 52.321 5.060 107,792
6 312 BICHLER/WALDINGER 8 Opel Kadett C 15 19:38.990 54.044 1.723 107,635
7 164 Kaja GRAF 6 Subaru Impreza 15 19:49.892 1:04.946 10.902 106,648
8 140 Hansruedi GRAF 7 Subaru Impreza 15 19:50.543 1:05.597 0.651 106,590
9 167 René GILOMEN 6 Renault Clio RS Cup 15 19:56.544 1:11.598 6.001 106,055

DNF 269 Ronald SCHUETZ 7 Honda Civic TCR 13 17:05.465 DNF 2 Laps 107,249

DNF 319 Michael TSCHANN s8 WPR 60 2 6:31.756 DNF 11 Laps 43,190

DNF 158 Stefan RICHNER 7 Seat Leon 1 2:16.848 DNF 1Lap 61,820

DNF 128 Racing DELTA 7 Subaru STI 2.447 DNF 1Lap

Not classified

DNS 408 Dino WINTSCH 3 Lotus Exige Cup 430 DNS

DNS 43 Yves GIRARD S6 Pedrazza DNS

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

7.596 112,805 1:14.163 114,073 112 - Robert SCHAERER

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea

Orbits
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